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2015/16Rundenwettkämpfe
Luftgewehr stehend frei

www.bsb-landeck.at

ZVR-Nr. 672535489

Summe PunkteMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

Gruppe A

12087,9 20Kappl 1 1195,8 1217,9 1213,3 1203,7 1210,3 1212,2 1203,3 1197,2 1219,0 1215,2 1208,791 .

11952,9 14See 1 1193,3 1202,8 1208,0 1196,8 1204,9 1188,7 1198,3 1179,8 1190,5 1189,8 1195,292 .

11799,5 14Flirsch 1 1177,9 1181,5 1169,7 1178,6 1167,6 1172,4 1183,1 1192,7 1192,8 1183,2 1179,953 .

11669,8 8Landeck 1 1157,5 1163,3 1165,0 1173,1 1185,5 1159,5 1168,0 1169,3 1162,9 1165,7 1166,984 .

11602,0 4Pfunds 1 1145,0 1165,1 1175,4 1171,0 1174,8 1143,0 1146,0 1172,8 1147,6 1161,3 1160,205 .

11107,2 0Kaunertal 1 1121,9 1139,0 1103,1 1141,9 1113,2 1062,4 1114,0 1091,2 1119,5 1101,0 1110,726 .

Gruppe B

11518,5 20Kappl 2 1151,5 1144,7 1164,4 1129,9 1147,3 1160,4 1158,9 1159,0 1160,3 1142,1 1151,851 .

11454,7 14Zams 1 1152,8 1150,3 1156,9 1142,7 1170,7 1131,6 1148,5 1138,2 1123,9 1139,1 1145,472 .

11323,9 14Landeck 2 1129,1 1132,3 1128,4 1132,5 1097,6 1134,0 1132,4 1142,9 1149,3 1145,4 1132,393 .

11091,7 6Pfunds 2 1063,7 1099,2 1098,0 1118,0 1110,7 1115,5 1100,1 1123,5 1127,9 1135,1 1109,174 .

11033,2 6Landeck 3 1105,2 1091,0 1093,3 1121,8 1106,9 1108,8 1092,7 1116,7 1090,3 1106,5 1103,325 .

10463,6 0HSV Landeck 1029,2 1045,6 1027,2 1050,5 1054,6 1051,8 1036,8 1047,6 1058,5 1061,8 1046,366 .

Gruppe C

11481,8 20See 2 1134,0 1152,4 1133,2 1159,6 1151,0 1136,1 1148,7 1145,3 1157,4 1164,1 1148,181 .

10749,2 10Landeck 4 1083,1 1099,6 1023,1 1087,3 1079,0 1070,6 1100,3 1063,7 1080,4 1062,1 1074,922 .

10505,5 14Flirsch 2 1047,4 1047,2 1042,9 983,7 1060,2 1065,1 1050,2 1065,0 1054,2 1089,6 1050,553 .

10349,5 12Kappl 3 1115,5 1131,3 1114,0 1119,0 1134,6 1051,2 1019,5 660,9 999,0 1004,5 1034,954 .

10212,5 4Pfunds 3 1032,0 995,3 1057,0 1047,0 1040,3 1009,8 1007,4 1027,3 997,9 998,5 1021,255 .
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Mannschaftsname Ergebnis PunkteGruppe Paarung

Kappl 1 1215,2 2A 11

Flirsch 1 1183,2 0A 12

Kaunertal 1 1101,0 0A 21

Landeck 1 1165,7 2A 22

See 1 1189,8 2A 31

Pfunds 1 1161,3 0A 32

Landeck 2 1145,4 2B 11

HSV Landeck 1061,8 0B 12

Pfunds 2 1135,1 0B 21

Kappl 2 1142,1 2B 22

Zams 1 1139,1 2B 31

Landeck 3 1106,5 0B 32

Pfunds 3 998,5 0C 11

See 2 1164,1 2C 12

Flirsch 2 1089,6 2C 21

Kappl 3 1004,5 0C 22

Landeck 4 1062,1 2C 31

Freilos 0,0 0C 32
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Summe PunkteMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

12087,9 20Kappl 1 1195,8 1217,9 1213,3 1203,7 1210,3 1212,2 1203,3 1197,2 1219,0 1215,2 1208,791 .

11952,9 14See 1 1193,3 1202,8 1208,0 1196,8 1204,9 1188,7 1198,3 1179,8 1190,5 1189,8 1195,292 .

11799,5 14Flirsch 1 1177,9 1181,5 1169,7 1178,6 1167,6 1172,4 1183,1 1192,7 1192,8 1183,2 1179,953 .

11669,8 8Landeck 1 1157,5 1163,3 1165,0 1173,1 1185,5 1159,5 1168,0 1169,3 1162,9 1165,7 1166,984 .

11602,0 4Pfunds 1 1145,0 1165,1 1175,4 1171,0 1174,8 1143,0 1146,0 1172,8 1147,6 1161,3 1160,205 .

11518,5 20Kappl 2 1151,5 1144,7 1164,4 1129,9 1147,3 1160,4 1158,9 1159,0 1160,3 1142,1 1151,856 .

11481,8 20See 2 1134,0 1152,4 1133,2 1159,6 1151,0 1136,1 1148,7 1145,3 1157,4 1164,1 1148,187 .

11454,7 14Zams 1 1152,8 1150,3 1156,9 1142,7 1170,7 1131,6 1148,5 1138,2 1123,9 1139,1 1145,478 .

11323,9 14Landeck 2 1129,1 1132,3 1128,4 1132,5 1097,6 1134,0 1132,4 1142,9 1149,3 1145,4 1132,399 .

11107,2 0Kaunertal 1 1121,9 1139,0 1103,1 1141,9 1113,2 1062,4 1114,0 1091,2 1119,5 1101,0 1110,7210 .

11091,7 6Pfunds 2 1063,7 1099,2 1098,0 1118,0 1110,7 1115,5 1100,1 1123,5 1127,9 1135,1 1109,1711 .

11033,2 6Landeck 3 1105,2 1091,0 1093,3 1121,8 1106,9 1108,8 1092,7 1116,7 1090,3 1106,5 1103,3212 .

10749,2 10Landeck 4 1083,1 1099,6 1023,1 1087,3 1079,0 1070,6 1100,3 1063,7 1080,4 1062,1 1074,9213 .

10505,5 14Flirsch 2 1047,4 1047,2 1042,9 983,7 1060,2 1065,1 1050,2 1065,0 1054,2 1089,6 1050,5514 .

10463,6 0HSV Landeck 1029,2 1045,6 1027,2 1050,5 1054,6 1051,8 1036,8 1047,6 1058,5 1061,8 1046,3615 .

10349,5 12Kappl 3 1115,5 1131,3 1114,0 1119,0 1134,6 1051,2 1019,5 660,9 999,0 1004,5 1034,9516 .

10212,5 4Pfunds 3 1032,0 995,3 1057,0 1047,0 1040,3 1009,8 1007,4 1027,3 997,9 998,5 1021,2517 .
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RingeNachname VornameRang Mannschaft/GildeGebJahr

411,0Sailer Manuela1 . Kappl 11992

406,4Ladner Manfred2 . Kappl 11962

404,2Juen Wolfgang3 . Flirsch 11977

398,2Mallaun Martin4 . See 11989

397,8Sailer Gustav5 . Kappl 11982

396,8Mallaun Wolfgang6 . See 11992

396,7Sailer Werner7 . Kappl 21958

394,9Carotta Andrä8 . Landeck 11994

394,8Juen Anna9 . See 11989

394,3Oberhofer Melanie10 . Pfunds 11995

394,0Mark Dominique11 . Pfunds 21977

392,4Zangerl Ernst12 . See 21953

392,4Unterkircher Lena13 . Zams 11998

391,2Juen Andreas14 . Flirsch 11973

389,0Zangerl Arthur15 . See 21962

388,2Leis Betina16 . Landeck 21989

387,8Jesner Martin17 . Landeck 11952

387,8Wolf Julius jun.18 . Flirsch 11989

385,4Westreicher Philipp19 . Pfunds 11991

383,0Jesner Gabi20 . Landeck 11951

382,7Pflaume Narr Daniel21 . See 21986

381,6File Mario22 . Pfunds 11991

380,7Pflaume Philipp23 . Landeck 21998

380,0Pfeifer Florian24 . Kappl 21997

378,0Scalvini Guido25 . Zams 11945

376,5Forcher Hubert26 . Landeck 21958

376,2Wegscheider Christian27 . Landeck 31981

374,9Plankensteiner Maximilian28 . Kaunertal 11991

373,9Wohlfarter Leonie29 . SG Fliess2003

373,1Hauser Simon30 . Flirsch 22001

372,8Hueber Norbert31 . HSV Landeck1966

372,6Venier Eduard32 . Kaunertal 11948

371,5Neuner Simon33 . SG Fliess2002
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RingeNachname VornameRang Mannschaft/GildeGebJahr

371,4Kratter Gerhard34 . Pfunds 21964

369,7Achenrainer Hans35 . Pfunds 21952

368,7Pfandler Elisabeth36 . Zams 11955

366,7Huber Erwin37 . Landeck 31956

365,4Wechner Michael38 . Kappl 22002

363,6Wegscheider Ralf39 . Landeck 31988

363,3Huter Larissa40 . Flirsch 22002

362,7Plankensteiner Eduard41 . SG Kaunertal1959

361,2Bitsche Martin42 . Landeck 42002

361,0Schwaiger Arnold43 . Landeck 41947

356,4Rudigier Manuel44 . Kappl 32001

355,9Griesser Lorena45 . SG Fliess2003

353,8Waibl Emmerich46 . HSV Landeck1942

353,5Huter Oskar47 . Kaunertal 11972

353,2Huter Johannes48 . Flirsch 21999

351,2Scheiber Manfred49 . SG Zams1949

345,2Mallaun Stefan50 . SG See1961

343,2Knapp Marcel51 . Pfunds 32000

340,0Oberhofer Bernhard52 . Pfunds 31952

339,9Brock Monika53 . Landeck 41970

338,4Jäger Jonas54 . SG Fliess2001

335,2Thöni Heinrich55 . HSV Landeck1953

334,7Grün Silvio56 . Kappl 32001

315,3Schranz Tobias57 . Pfunds 32001

313,4Grün Svenja58 . Kappl 32003
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Sailer Manuela SG Kappl 410,9 413,7 408,5 407,2 409,5 409,1 412,5 407,2 412,8 411,0 4102,4 410,241 . 1992

Juen Wolfgang SG Flirsch 411,5 401,2 404,6 405,2 403,6 401,2 405,0 403,8 403,9 404,2 4044,2 404,422 . 1977

Unterkircher Lena SG Zams 409,9 406,7 408,0 402,1 406,5 401,5 401,3 405,5 396,9 392,4 4030,8 403,083 . 1998

Mallaun Martin SG See 403,9 405,7 404,9 402,7 402,2 401,7 404,1 402,1 401,1 398,2 4026,6 402,664 . 1989

Ladner Manfred SG Kappl 395,0 405,3 403,8 399,3 405,0 404,9 399,2 400,8 406,9 406,4 4026,6 402,665 . 1962

Oberhofer Melanie SG Pfunds 401,4 400,7 405,0 406,3 404,6 403,9 399,5 401,1 405,1 394,3 4021,9 402,196 . 1995

Sailer Gustav SG Kappl 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 397,8 397,8 397,807 . 1982

Juen Anna SG See 400,5 401,5 400,1 397,8 398,5 0,0 397,1 391,9 392,2 394,8 3574,4 397,168 . 1989

Mallaun Wolfgang SG See 388,9 395,6 403,0 396,3 404,2 400,7 397,1 385,8 397,2 396,8 3965,6 396,569 . 1992

Carotta Andrä SG Landeck 398,3 397,9 396,6 403,0 403,2 392,4 396,2 388,9 391,8 394,9 3963,2 396,3210 . 1994

Sailer Werner SG Kappl 389,9 398,9 401,0 397,2 395,8 398,2 391,6 389,2 399,3 396,7 3957,8 395,7811 . 1958

Kathrein Barbara SG Kaunertal 395,1 394,0 397,9 394,7 388,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1969,8 393,9612 . 1977

Sailer Renate SG Kappl 384,8 391,7 398,1 378,5 397,4 393,3 398,4 398,6 390,7 0,0 3531,5 392,3913 . 1994

Zangerl Ernst SG See 382,4 393,9 384,2 392,8 399,0 386,3 384,5 387,6 391,4 392,4 3894,5 389,4514 . 1953

Juen Andreas SG Flirsch 383,0 385,9 389,5 387,2 385,5 386,9 394,2 392,5 396,2 391,2 3892,1 389,2115 . 1973

Jesner Martin SG Landeck 385,7 382,9 391,5 388,4 394,3 386,7 389,2 391,4 389,2 387,8 3887,1 388,7116 . 1952

Grün Anja SG Kappl 382,6 393,6 0,0 387,7 385,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1549,4 387,3517 . 2000

Pflaume Narr Daniel SG See 389,1 387,9 384,5 396,3 386,8 383,0 383,0 0,0 385,4 382,7 3478,7 386,5218 . 1986

Wolf Julius jun. SG Flirsch 383,4 394,4 375,6 386,2 378,5 384,3 383,9 396,4 392,7 387,8 3863,2 386,3219 . 1989

Pfeifer Florian SG Kappl 381,7 379,4 386,8 379,7 377,4 386,6 383,3 385,8 397,0 380,0 3837,7 383,7720 . 1997

Zangerl Arthur SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 377,7 381,2 388,3 380,6 389,0 1916,8 383,3621 . 1962

Leis Betina SG Landeck 382,6 380,4 0,0 374,5 377,0 392,1 380,4 386,0 386,1 388,2 3447,3 383,0322 . 1989
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Jesner Gabi SG Landeck 373,5 382,5 376,9 381,7 388,0 380,4 382,6 389,0 381,9 383,0 3819,5 381,9523 . 1951

File Mario SG Pfunds 368,4 383,5 384,1 390,7 380,8 386,1 365,1 382,0 0,0 381,6 3422,3 380,2624 . 1991

Westreicher Philipp SG Pfunds 375,2 380,9 386,3 374,0 389,4 353,0 381,4 389,7 378,2 385,4 3793,5 379,3525 . 1991

Mark Dominique SG Pfunds 347,6 369,1 376,3 381,2 371,3 383,3 383,4 381,6 384,1 394,0 3771,9 377,1926 . 1977

Wechner Michael SG Kappl 385,0 373,6 379,5 371,7 384,4 380,5 377,2 374,6 372,6 365,4 3764,5 376,4527 . 2002

Pflaume Philipp SG Landeck 376,1 368,1 379,5 380,3 356,1 376,2 377,8 380,6 383,1 380,7 3758,5 375,8528 . 1998

Forcher Hubert SG Landeck 370,4 383,8 370,6 377,7 364,5 365,7 374,2 376,3 380,1 376,5 3739,8 373,9829 . 1958

Wegscheider Christian SG Landeck 375,9 379,9 357,8 382,9 375,3 371,5 371,1 373,1 375,6 376,2 3739,3 373,9330 . 1981

Scalvini Guido SG Zams 370,4 369,4 367,0 372,2 386,3 367,5 371,5 369,4 0,0 378,0 3351,7 372,4131 . 1945

Grün Stefanie SG Kappl 373,1 369,8 378,7 364,7 370,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1856,8 371,3632 . 1998

Pfandler Elisabeth SG Zams 372,5 374,2 381,9 368,4 377,9 362,6 375,7 363,3 365,1 368,7 3710,3 371,0333 . 1955

Hauser Simon SG Flirsch 372,9 371,0 381,5 369,4 366,0 364,0 377,3 364,2 360,9 373,1 3700,3 370,0334 . 2001

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 380,2 377,3 358,3 382,1 360,7 353,0 374,1 361,3 378,3 372,6 3697,9 369,7935 . 1948

Achenrainer Hans SG Pfunds 373,4 376,1 356,6 370,1 366,5 363,3 362,0 373,0 377,8 369,7 3688,5 368,8536 . 1952

Thöni Sandro SG Pfunds 0,0 0,0 372,2 0,0 0,0 368,6 0,0 0,0 364,3 0,0 1105,1 368,3737 . 1990

Kammerlander Peter SG Landeck 368,4 352,6 378,3 367,6 366,6 368,2 361,2 377,2 371,5 0,0 3311,6 367,9638 . 1956

Rudigier Manuel SG Kappl 359,8 367,9 370,2 366,6 366,7 367,9 372,6 365,3 377,6 356,4 3671,0 367,1039 . 2001

Hueber Norbert HSV Landeck 362,4 368,5 362,5 373,0 367,8 355,2 366,0 364,2 371,3 372,8 3663,7 366,3740 . 1966

Mallaun Stefan SG See 362,5 370,6 364,5 370,5 365,2 375,4 366,7 369,4 371,2 345,2 3661,2 366,1241 . 1961

Plankensteiner Maximilian SG Kaunertal 369,5 367,7 346,9 365,1 364,4 354,1 363,5 366,0 374,5 374,9 3646,6 364,6642 . 1991

Huber Erwin SG Landeck 366,1 362,6 354,4 369,4 365,5 0,0 368,3 352,2 364,4 366,7 3269,6 363,2943 . 1956

Kratter Gerhard SG Pfunds 342,7 354,0 365,1 366,7 372,9 368,9 354,7 368,9 366,0 371,4 3631,3 363,1344 . 1964

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 363,3 367,0 371,5 360,3 359,0 366,7 366,8 354,5 358,5 361,0 3628,6 362,8645 . 1947

Wegscheider Ralf SG Landeck 360,9 358,5 362,5 371,3 365,0 369,1 360,4 366,4 343,2 363,6 3620,9 362,0946 . 1988

Huter Oskar SG Kaunertal 357,3 359,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 355,3 376,4 363,9 366,7 353,5 2532,4 361,7747 . 1972

Wohlfarter Leonie SG Fliess 361,3 325,9 349,0 368,9 0,0 358,8 380,1 368,4 369,5 373,9 3255,8 361,7648 . 2003

Huter Johannes SG Flirsch 364,2 369,6 369,6 359,6 361,9 370,5 342,2 361,8 359,6 353,2 3612,2 361,2249 . 1999
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Neuner Simon SG Fliess 349,1 356,4 364,8 369,0 360,7 359,0 358,8 359,9 358,9 371,5 3608,1 360,8150 . 2002

Brock Monika SG Landeck 353,7 370,0 373,0 357,6 354,5 355,9 365,2 357,0 357,5 339,9 3584,3 358,4351 . 1970

Plankensteiner Eduard SG Kaunertal 0,0 357,8 348,1 363,2 354,7 352,9 0,0 366,3 345,2 362,7 2850,9 356,3652 . 1959

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 348,0 355,6 347,9 349,9 360,6 366,4 346,0 354,2 366,9 353,8 3549,3 354,9353 . 1942

Knapp Marcel SG Pfunds 352,2 347,1 359,9 363,2 353,1 355,0 356,9 352,3 350,5 343,2 3533,4 353,3454 . 2000

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 355,7 344,8 359,9 337,8 360,6 352,3 343,7 336,8 361,9 351,2 3504,7 350,4755 . 1949

Griesser Lorena SG Fliess 323,4 319,0 352,9 364,2 348,9 355,5 366,3 349,8 349,8 355,9 3485,7 348,5756 . 2003

Grün Silvio SG Kappl 347,4 349,4 365,1 353,9 353,6 350,9 337,8 0,0 321,9 334,7 3114,7 346,0857 . 2001

Oberhofer Bernhard SG Pfunds 335,2 311,9 0,0 344,0 344,1 347,2 319,0 342,3 339,9 340,0 3023,6 335,9658 . 1952

Jäger Jonas SG Fliess 328,9 332,2 331,9 352,6 0,0 340,6 332,9 328,6 330,8 338,4 3016,9 335,2159 . 2001

Bitsche Martin SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 297,2 309,1 323,6 348,0 323,7 338,7 335,4 361,2 2636,9 329,6160 . 2002

Schranz Tobias SG Pfunds 344,6 336,3 324,9 339,8 343,1 307,6 331,5 332,7 307,5 315,3 3283,3 328,3361 . 2001

Thöni Heinrich HSV Landeck 318,8 321,5 316,8 327,6 326,2 330,2 324,8 329,2 320,3 335,2 3250,6 325,0662 . 1953

Huter Larissa SG Flirsch 310,3 306,6 291,8 254,7 332,3 330,6 330,7 339,0 333,7 363,3 3193,0 319,3063 . 2002

Ladner Tamara SG Kappl 338,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 295,6 0,0 0,0 634,4 317,2064 . 2000

Grün Svenja SG Kappl 319,8 313,5 302,3 329,1 0,0 332,4 309,1 0,0 299,5 313,4 2519,1 314,8965 . 2003
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Frauenklasse

Sailer Manuela SG Kappl 413,7 412,8 412,5 411,0 410,9 409,5 409,1 408,5 3288,0 411,001 .

Oberhofer Melanie SG Pfunds 406,3 405,1 405,0 404,6 403,9 401,4 401,1 400,7 3228,1 403,512 .

Juen Anna SG See 401,5 400,5 400,1 398,5 397,8 397,1 394,8 392,2 3182,5 397,813 .

Sailer Renate SG Kappl 398,6 398,4 398,1 397,4 393,3 391,7 390,7 384,8 3153,0 394,134 .

Leis Betina SG Landeck 392,1 388,2 386,1 386,0 382,6 380,4 380,4 377,0 3072,8 384,105 .

Jugend 1 weiblich

Wohlfarter Leonie SG Fliess 380,1 373,9 369,5 368,9 368,4 361,3 358,8 349,0 2929,9 366,241 .

Griesser Lorena SG Fliess 366,3 364,2 355,9 355,5 352,9 349,8 349,8 348,9 2843,3 355,412 .

Grün Svenja SG Kappl 332,4 329,1 319,8 313,5 313,4 309,1 302,3 299,5 2519,1 314,893 .

Jugend 2

Wechner Michael SG Kappl 385,0 384,4 380,5 379,5 377,2 374,6 373,6 372,6 3027,4 378,431 .

Hauser Simon SG Flirsch 381,5 377,3 373,1 372,9 371,0 369,4 366,0 364,2 2975,4 371,922 .

Rudigier Manuel SG Kappl 377,6 372,6 370,2 367,9 367,9 366,7 366,6 365,3 2954,8 369,353 .

Neuner Simon SG Fliess 371,5 369,0 364,8 360,7 359,9 359,0 358,9 358,8 2902,6 362,824 .

Grün Silvio SG Kappl 365,1 353,9 353,6 350,9 349,4 347,4 337,8 334,7 2792,8 349,105 .

Jäger Jonas SG Fliess 352,6 340,6 338,4 332,9 332,2 331,9 330,8 328,9 2688,3 336,046 .

Schranz Tobias SG Pfunds 344,6 343,1 339,8 336,3 332,7 331,5 324,9 315,3 2668,2 333,527 .

Bitsche Martin SG Landeck 361,2 348,0 338,7 335,4 323,7 323,6 309,1 297,2 2636,9 329,618 .

Jugend 2 weiblich

Huter Larissa SG Flirsch 363,3 339,0 333,7 332,3 330,7 330,6 310,3 306,6 2646,5 330,811 .

Jungschützen

Huter Johannes SG Flirsch 370,5 369,6 369,6 364,2 361,9 361,8 359,6 359,6 2916,8 364,601 .

Knapp Marcel SG Pfunds 363,2 359,9 356,9 355,0 353,1 352,3 352,2 350,5 2843,1 355,392 .

Junioren

Pfeifer Florian SG Kappl 397,0 386,8 386,6 385,8 383,3 381,7 380,0 379,7 3080,9 385,111 .

Pflaume Philipp SG Landeck 383,1 380,7 380,6 380,3 379,5 377,8 376,2 376,1 3034,3 379,292 .

Junioren weiblich

Unterkircher Lena SG Zams 409,9 408,0 406,7 406,5 405,5 402,1 401,5 401,3 3241,5 405,191 .

Männerklasse

Juen Wolfgang SG Flirsch 411,5 405,2 405,0 404,6 404,2 403,9 403,8 403,6 3241,8 405,231 .
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Mallaun Martin SG See 405,7 404,9 404,1 403,9 402,7 402,2 402,1 401,7 3227,3 403,412 .

Mallaun Wolfgang SG See 404,2 403,0 400,7 397,2 397,1 396,8 396,3 395,6 3190,9 398,863 .

Carotta Andrä SG Landeck 403,2 403,0 398,3 397,9 396,6 396,2 394,9 392,4 3182,5 397,814 .

Juen Andreas SG Flirsch 396,2 394,2 392,5 391,2 389,5 387,2 386,9 385,9 3123,6 390,455 .

Wolf Julius jun. SG Flirsch 396,4 394,4 392,7 387,8 386,2 384,3 383,9 383,4 3109,1 388,646 .

Pflaume Narr Daniel SG See 396,3 389,1 387,9 386,8 385,4 384,5 383,0 383,0 3096,0 387,007 .

Westreicher Philipp SG Pfunds 389,7 389,4 386,3 385,4 381,4 380,9 378,2 375,2 3066,5 383,318 .

File Mario SG Pfunds 390,7 386,1 384,1 383,5 382,0 381,6 380,8 368,4 3057,2 382,159 .

Mark Dominique SG Pfunds 394,0 384,1 383,4 383,3 381,6 381,2 376,3 371,3 3055,2 381,9010 .

Wegscheider Christian SG Landeck 382,9 379,9 376,2 375,9 375,6 375,3 373,1 371,5 3010,4 376,3011 .

Plankenstein Maximilian SG Kaunertal 374,9 374,5 369,5 367,7 366,0 365,1 364,4 363,5 2945,6 368,2012 .

Wegscheider Ralf SG Landeck 371,3 369,1 366,4 365,0 363,6 362,5 360,9 360,4 2919,2 364,9013 .

Senioren 1

Ladner Manfred SG Kappl 406,9 406,4 405,3 405,0 404,9 403,8 400,8 399,3 3232,4 404,051 .

Sailer Werner SG Kappl 401,0 399,3 398,9 398,2 397,2 396,7 395,8 391,6 3178,7 397,342 .

Forcher Hubert SG Landeck 383,8 380,1 377,7 376,5 376,3 374,2 370,6 370,4 3009,6 376,203 .

Mallaun Stefan SG See 375,4 371,2 370,6 370,5 369,4 366,7 365,2 364,5 2953,5 369,194 .

Hueber Norbert HSV Landeck 373,0 372,8 371,3 368,5 367,8 366,0 364,2 362,5 2946,1 368,265 .

Kratter Gerhard SG Pfunds 372,9 371,4 368,9 368,9 366,7 366,0 365,1 354,7 2934,6 366,836 .

Plankenstein Eduard SG Kaunertal 366,3 363,2 362,7 357,8 354,7 352,9 348,1 345,2 2850,9 356,367 .

Senioren 1 weiblich

Brock Monika SG Landeck 373,0 370,0 365,2 357,6 357,5 357,0 355,9 354,5 2890,7 361,341 .

Senioren 2

Zangerl Ernst SG See 399,0 393,9 392,8 392,4 391,4 387,6 386,3 384,5 3127,9 390,991 .

Jesner Martin SG Landeck 394,3 391,5 391,4 389,2 389,2 388,4 387,8 386,7 3118,5 389,812 .

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 382,1 380,2 378,3 377,3 374,1 372,6 361,3 360,7 2986,6 373,333 .

Achenrainer Hans SG Pfunds 377,8 376,1 373,4 373,0 370,1 369,7 366,5 363,3 2969,9 371,244 .

Kammerland Peter SG Landeck 378,3 377,2 371,5 368,4 368,2 367,6 366,6 361,2 2959,0 369,885 .

Huber Erwin SG Landeck 369,4 368,3 366,7 366,1 365,5 364,4 362,6 354,4 2917,4 364,676 .

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 371,5 367,0 366,8 366,7 363,3 361,0 360,3 359,0 2915,6 364,457 .

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 361,9 360,6 359,9 355,7 352,3 351,2 344,8 343,7 2830,1 353,768 .

Oberhofer Bernhard SG Pfunds 347,2 344,1 344,0 342,3 340,0 339,9 335,2 319,0 2711,7 338,969 .

Thöni Heinrich HSV Landeck 335,2 330,2 329,2 327,6 326,2 324,8 321,5 320,3 2615,0 326,8810 .

Senioren 2 weiblich

Jesner Gabi SG Landeck 389,0 388,0 383,0 382,6 382,5 381,9 381,7 380,4 3069,1 383,641 .

Pfandler Elisabeth SG Zams 381,9 377,9 375,7 374,2 372,5 368,7 368,4 365,1 2984,4 373,052 .

Senioren 3

Scalvini Guido SG Zams 386,3 378,0 372,2 371,5 370,4 369,4 369,4 367,5 2984,7 373,091 .

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 366,9 366,4 360,6 355,6 354,2 353,8 349,9 348,0 2855,4 356,922 .
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